
 

 

 

 
 

2019 Meeting Calendar 
 

Thursday, January 17     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, January 31    1:00 – 2:30 PM Executive Committee  Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, February 21     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, March 21     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, April 18     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 

 
Thursday, May 16    3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, June 20    3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, July 25     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, August 29   3:30 – 5:30 PM  Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, September 19  3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, October 3     3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 

 
Thursday, November 21   3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 
 
Thursday, December 12   3:30 – 5:30 PM Full Council   Conference Room TBD 

Commented [BT(1]: This may be school vacation for 
some. Should this date be changed to another Thursday?  

Commented [BT(2]: This may be school vacation for 
some. Should this date be changed to another Thursday? 

Commented [BT(3]: NGrid will issue the first draft of the 
Plans on July 16th. So this date gives Council members and 
the C-Team time to review prior to the EERMC meeting 

Commented [BT(4]: During this meeting, NGrid will 
present on the text changes in the “interim” draft that will 
be sent out on Aug 23rd. 

Commented [BT(5]: The final draft of the Plans will be 
sent out on this date (prior to the meeting). The vote on the 
Plans won’t occur until the Oct 3rd meeting.   

Commented [BT(6]: This date allows the Council to vote 
on the Plans prior to the filing deadline of Oct 15 with the 
PUC 

Commented [BT(7]: Avoids Thanksgiving 

Commented [BT(8]: This date avoids the holidays 


